
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

FAIZA YOUSAF 

USMAN HAIDER 

ZUNAIRA ANWAR 

IQRA MAJEED 

HINA FAROOQ 

WAJEEHA ABDUL AHAD (Selected
against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

GHULAM SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ABDUL MAJEED

FAROOQ AZAM

ABDUL AHAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

59900009

59900001

59900044

59900020

59900041

59900019

LAHORE

JHANG

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST    -  (BS-17)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

6 Case #  20D2019

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

RAMMA INAM 

BASHI KHAN 

HAFIZA PULWASHA TANVER 

SAMINA NEELAM 

NAHEED AKHTAR 

RIDA ZEHRA 

SOFIA SHAHZADI 

INAM UL HAQ

AHMED HABIB SALMAN

TANVER AHMAD

MALIK MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

SYED BASEER IMAM ZAIDI

ISHAQ MASIH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

59900027

59900017

59900008

59900029

59900023

59900002

59900025

LAHORE

SIALKOT

KASUR

KASUR

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14 SHANZA RASHID 
RASHID MUNIR

8 59900022 LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED

SUMBAL GULZAR 

NAYAB FATIMA 

GULZAR AHMAD SAHAR

SARFARAZ AHMED

1

2

59900015

59900046

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


