PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST - (BS-17)

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 20D2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	59900009	1	FAIZA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	59900001	2	USMAN HAIDER GHULAM SHABBIR	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	59900044	3	ZUNAIRA ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	59900020	4	IQRA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	59900041	5	HINA FAROOQ FAROOQ AZAM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	59900019	6	WAJEEHA ABDUL AHAD (Selected against Women Quota) ABDUL AHAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	59900027	7	RAMMA INAM INAM UL HAQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	59900017	8	BASHI KHAN AHMED HABIB SALMAN	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	59900008	9	HAFIZA PULWASHA TANVER TANVER AHMAD	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	59900029	10	SAMINA NEELAM MALIK MUHAMMAD HANIF	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	59900023	11	NAHEED AKHTAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	59900002	12	RIDA ZEHRA SYED BASEER IMAM ZAIDI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	59900025	13	SOFIA SHAHZADI ISHAQ MASIH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST - (BS-17)

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 20D2019

Sr. App No. No.		Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
8 59	9900022 14	4 SHANZA RASHID RASHID MUNIR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	59900015	SUMBAL GULZAR GULZAR AHMAD SAHAR	LAHORE	FAIL		
2	59900046	NAYAB FATIMA SARFARAZ AHMED	LAHORE	FAIL		

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.